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
Communication. The committee will recommend a decision on whether to publish the advertising to the Director of the school.

IMPORTANT - CHANGES / EXTENSIONS

REPORT ERRORS AT ONCE

charge.

Prepayment is Required for All Ads (unless credit has been established)
DEADLINE FOR PLACEMENT OF NEW ADS: NOON, 2 Working Days (Mon-Fri) prior to publication

Business Office Open: Mon - Fri
Phone: 292-2031 ext.

, 8:00am - 5:00pm

ts or services. The Lantern reserves the right to reject advertising that
ethnicity, religion, mental or physical capacity, veteran's status, age or
rtising to the Publications Committee of the School of Journalism and

We must be notified before 10:00A.M, the last day of publication, for any extensions, cancellations or changes to be made in an ad for the next day.
Changes of one to three words will be permitted in an existing ad. A $3.00 fee will be assessed for each change. (The word count must remain the same).

the FIRST DAY your ad appears if there is an error. The Ohio State Lantern will not be responsible for
harge for such portion of the advertisement as may have been rendered valueless by such typographical

THE RESPONSIBILITY IS YOURS.

Walk-in Ads Accepted: Mon-Fri, 8:00am-4:30pm

42161 | FAX: 614-292-3722 — 242 W. 18th Ave. — Rm 211 Journalism Bldg.
CLASSIFIED DISPLAY (Box) RATE:

CLASSIFIED LINE AD - REGULAR TYPE

Minimum Charge - $8.25 plus 25¢ per day for Lantern Web Site

Up to 12 words, appears 5 consecutive insertions.
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UNFURNISHED RENTALS

UNFURNISHED RENTALS

$11.30 - Per Column Inch, Per Day

N RV RS ot L
UNFURNISHED RENTALS

PERSONAL
CHECKS
ACCEPTED

B
UNFURNISHED RENTALS

ATTENTION: APT owners, stu- EFFICIENCIES
dents, & RE agents! An apt/sublet 5 RGBS
oSsuU advertising co-op online. A profes- 1,2, & 3 Bedroom AVAILABLE FALL
A sionally designed Apt Listing Serv- ADe 9 4 Bed ’ d g
3 bdrm 2435 Adams Ave. $750 | ice. A private multi-functional web- ‘\pd"‘t.mcms ﬂ,’% $1180 %%%ﬁhs(,
3 bdrm 2634 Neil Ave. $750 site for your personal/company Available 100 Chittenden $820 396 E. 13th
2 bdrm ( A/C) rentals. Your name, Iog'a. web, & Pets Negotiable 2159 Waldeck $1200 320 E.17th
i S email address appears. Many prac- & 331 E. 18th
2431 Adams Ave. $450 tical management features. If you : p 846 5577. 3 Bedrooms x 100 Chittenden
own/manage one or hundreds of Sunrise Properties, Inc. 263 E. 13th $825 1370 Highland
M units. Advertise your available units 65 E. 18th $930 1273 Hunter
Edin s wnhoites locally & on www.ApartmentLS.com 100 Chittenden $630 1457 Hunter
826 S. Third (A/C) $900 MARCH MADNESS! One month | | 2274 N. High $900 2005 Tuka $600
20 5. -) free!l OSU 1 BDR: $395 & up. Ger- 1379 Highland $825 360 E. Northwood $500
AVAILABLE FOR FALL man village 1 BDR: $449 & up. Vic- 1975 Summit $550
STUDIO GS Properties torian Village efficiency: $375 & up. 1 Bedroom L
(beatpaid) S I : North 2 BDR: $549 & up. N. High 1369 Forsythe $350 Effi /.
Eal pal ) ; 1 St, 3 BDR: $595 & up. AC, W/D, 29 Olentangy $350 2300'N. High $330
844 S. Third $575 111 E. Norwich parking, clean!! Credit, deposit, 1275 1/2 Hunter $500 80 W. Lane $390
4 Bedroom, Washer/Dryer. lease required. NorthSteppe Realty, ot NG 10 130 W Lane S
00m, VVasner/ioryer, 299-4110 2005 luka $380 1463 Neil Ave $340
(614)637-7071 Off-Street Parking www.OhioStateRentals.com 1981 Summit $350
AVAILABLE FALL i : 110 E. Woodruff $510
459-9101 or 457-1637 = 116 E. Woodruff $460
ABSOLUTELY BEAUTIFUL, 2 1/4 NO PETS PLEASE!!!
. . bedroom duplex, remodeled bath- i ‘s o
N. High St., Neil, etc. po 53'32232"5375/3“&;9‘? room, North campus, garage. Avail- Kohr Royer Griffith, Inc Realtors
Southwest Campus Area 5872, é ; able in May. Day- 837-2636, Eve- 2244 Neil Ave. 291-8000
POW & Fal{l& nings- 476-2744. Some units available now & summer
partments

AT I 0 R TG T SRS
UNFURNISHED RENTALS

R A IR S 3 EF (R RS
UNFURNISHED RENTALS

Half-Doubles
University Apartments
65 W. 9th Ave.
291-5416 / 299-6840

294-4444 SHORT NORTH- Very
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